7/6/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$474.67

$352.96

$827.63

$827.63

Drawer

$3.05

$3.05

$3.05

$830.68

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($78.33) ($4.00) 27
$0.00 $0.00 ($224.04) ($25.50) 41
$0.00 $0.00 ($302.37) ($29.50) 68
$0.00 $0.00 ($302.37) ($29.50) 68
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.95) $0.00 3
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.95) $0.00 3
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.95) $0.00 3
($303.32) ($29.50) 71

Handle Net Handle
$557.00 $553.00
$602.50 $577.00
$1,159.50 $1,130.00
$1,159.50 $1,130.00

Handle Net Handle
$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00
$1,163.50 $1,134.00

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



