## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

7/6/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>ORace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$474.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$78.33)	(\$4.00)	27	\$557.00	\$553.00	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$352.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$224.04)	(\$25.50)	41	\$602.50	\$577.00	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1026	\$827.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$302.37)	(\$29.50)	68	\$1,159.50	\$1,130.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$827.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$302.37)	(\$29.50)	68	\$1,159.50	\$1,130.00	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$3.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.95)	\$0.00	3	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$3.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.95)	\$0.00	3	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$3.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.95)	\$0.00	3	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	Totals:	\$830.68			(\$303.32)	(\$29.50)	71	\$1,163.50	\$1,134.00		